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
ungl the indicated date,

i Adgitional Notes: 5 or 12 Month Lease,

&8 Photos {19} L4 Primable Elver iy Qirections +4 Apply Onling

This single famitly home built in 2007, conveniently located near highway 99, has approximately 2,149 square feet. It features an open floor
plan with new interior lighting, fresh interior paint, and new laminate floaring. This single story house has a family room, living room. formal
dining area, master bedroom with large walk in closet, carpet, laminate & tile flooring, gas fireplace. blinds, granite counter-tops, range,

built-in microwave, dishwasher, garbage disposal, kitchen pantry, laundry room with hook-ups and storage cabinets, central heat & air,
ceiling fans, 2-car garage with electric opener, front & backyard with large covered patio and automatic sprinklers. Pets negotiable,

22
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Search Results
2 Rentals match your criteria ordered by City / Rate

. . #19577-A
Duptex for rent in Tracy

Located at: 34 k£ 4th Street A

Charming cottage located in Tracy that includes a family room. casual dining areain
kitchen, carpets/linoleum, blinds, lincleum counters, gas range, wail heat/window AC,
celling fans, front porch & back patio. No pets. 1 parking spot in driveway {no carport
or garagel. Tenant responsible for all utilities. L/D

Bed / Bath Available to Rent Rent / Deposit

271 Available Now . $1475 / $1375

..i Additional Notes: 12 month lease requirad
B Photos(7) . Printable Flyer &5 Direction 3 Apply Onling

Charming cottage located in Tracy that includes a family room, casual dining area in kitchen, carpets/linoleum, blinds, linoleum counters,
gas range, wall heat/window AC, ceiling fans, front porch & back patic. No pets. 1 parking spot in driveway (no carport or garage). Tenant

responsible for alf utilities. /D
y #317392-4

House for rent in Tracy
Located at: 100 E Grantline Road

This house has approximately 698 square feet with a family room, dining area,
carpets, hardwood flooring, blinds. formica counters, gas range, laundry hook-ups,
wall heater and ac unit, ceiling fans, 1 car garage, front & backyard. Close to school,
park & shopping. Take Hwy 205 to Grantline Road. Front landscaping provided
through HOA, Mo pets. L/D

Unit Bed / Bath Available to Rent fent / Deposit
B 274 Gelelnn R $1845 £ 51645
.. Availability: Properties .rnarked.';/vith * may ba applied for, but are.not availabis (o mova-in

unitil the mdicared date.
.1 Additional Notes: Minimum & month lease required.

Homeowner's Association: Eastwood Manor 18 HOA

3 Photos 1151 ..} Printable Flyer &% Diregtions Lo Appty Online

This house has approximately 698 square feet with a family room, dining area. carpets, hardwood flooring, blinds, formica counters, gas
range, laundry hook-ups, wali heater and ac unit, ceifing fans, 1 car garage, front & backyard. Close to school, park & shopping. Take Hwy
205 to Grantline Road. Froat landscaping provided through HOA. No pets. L/D




Gf12/22, 9:45 AM Homes for Renl in San Diego, Stocktan, CA - View Listings Online

MAJESTIC .20

HOME VACANCIES TENANTS -~ OWMERS -~ ABOUTUS ~ CONTACT US
INFORMATION REQUEST FORM PROPERTIES

Search...

4266 Pacific View, Stockton, CA 95206 B 2207 N sutter st, Stackton, CA 9520

revt $2.500 revt §1,700
g JEEES iy AT
4 beds 2.5 baths 1,969 sqft. 1 bed 1 bath 1,464 sqft.
Spacious 2 Story Home in Weston Ranch Updated Duplex Unit Now Available

Available NOW Avaitable NOW

T i § .-,
https:/iwww.mymajesticpropertymanagement.netivacancies




92122, 9:45 AM Homes for Rent in San Diego, Stockton, CA - View Listings Online

s s L o g Y

RENT $2’595 RENT $1,900

3 beds 2 baths 1,419 sqft. 3 beds 1 bath 1,043 sqgft.
Charming 1 Story Home Near U of P Affordable Home Recently Updated and Move In Ready
Available NOW Available NOW

2030 W Benjarin Holt Dr, Stockion, CA 95207

rent $2.795

3 beds 2 baths 1,651 sqft. 4 beds 3 baths 1,557 sqft.
Spectacular Home tn Lincoln School District Spectacular 2 Story Home in Weston Ranch
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